
月日 収入 支出 残高 備考 月日 収入 支出 残高 備考 月日 収入 支出 残高 備考

10月1日 1,000,000 1,000,000 自己資金 10月1日 1,000,000 1,000,000 自己資金

1,000,000 1,000,000 10月3日 1,000,000 1,000,000 自己資金

10月4日 228,636 771,364 10月4日 228,636 771,364 10月4日 228,636 771,364

10月5日 3,780 767,584 10月5日 3,780 767,584 10月5日 3,780 767,584

10月6日 7,500 760,084 10月6日 7,500 760,084 10月6日 7,500 760,084

10月6日 400 759,684 10月6日 400 759,684 10月6日 400 759,684

10月6日 19,440 740,244 10月6日 19,440 740,244 10月6日 19,440 740,244

10月7日 500,000 1,240,244 自己資金 10月7日 500,000 1,240,244 自己資金 10月7日 740,244

10月8日 69,552 1,170,692 10月8日 69,552 1,170,692 10月8日 69,552 670,692

10月8日 148,824 1,021,868 10月8日 148,824 1,021,868 10月8日 148,824 521,868

10月8日 3,784 1,018,084 10月8日 3,784 1,018,084 10月8日 3,784 518,084

10月8日 7,050 1,011,034 10月8日 7,050 1,011,034 10月8日 7,050 511,034

10月9日 1,000,000 2,011,034 寄附 10月9日 1,000,000 1,511,034 寄附

10月9日 3,000 1,008,034 10月9日 3,000 2,008,034 10月9日 3,000 1,508,034

10月9日 55,080 952,954 10月9日 55,080 1,952,954 10月9日 55,080 1,452,954

10月9日 7,200 945,754 10月9日 7,200 1,945,754 10月9日 7,200 1,445,754

10月10日 5,600 940,154 10月10日 5,600 1,940,154 10月10日 5,600 1,440,154

10月10日 1,000 939,154 10月10日 1,000 1,939,154 10月10日 1,000 1,439,154

10月10日 3,200 935,954 10月10日 3,200 1,935,954 10月10日 3,200 1,435,954

10月10日 3,000 932,954 10月10日 3,000 1,932,954 10月10日 3,000 1,432,954

10月10日 189,960 742,994 10月10日 189,960 1,742,994 10月10日 189,960 1,242,994

10月10日 59,675 683,319 10月10日 59,675 1,683,319 10月10日 59,675 1,183,319

10月10日 9,000 674,319 10月10日 9,000 1,674,319 10月10日 9,000 1,174,319

10月10日 674,319 10月10日 1,674,319 10月10日 1,174,319

10月11日 10,000 664,319 10月11日 10,000 1,664,319 10月11日 10,000 1,164,319

10月11日 108,000 556,319 10月11日 108,000 1,556,319 10月11日 108,000 1,056,319

10月12日 5,500 550,819 10月12日 5,500 1,550,819 10月12日 5,500 1,050,819

10月13日 7,830 542,989 10月13日 7,830 1,542,989 10月13日 7,830 1,042,989

10月13日 10,000 532,989 10月13日 10,000 1,532,989 10月13日 10,000 1,032,989

10月14日 648,379 1,181,368 自己資金 10月14日 648,379 2,181,368 自己資金 10月14日 1,032,989

10月14日 30,000 1,151,368 10月14日 30,000 2,151,368 10月14日 30,000 1,002,989

10月14日 30,000 1,121,368 10月14日 30,000 2,121,368 10月14日 30,000 972,989

10月14日 105,000 1,016,368 10月14日 105,000 2,016,368 10月14日 105,000 867,989

10月14日 90,000 926,368 10月14日 90,000 1,926,368 10月14日 90,000 777,989

10月14日 44,800 881,568 10月14日 44,800 1,881,568 10月14日 44,800 733,189

10月14日 20,000 861,568 10月14日 20,000 1,861,568 10月14日 20,000 713,189

10月15日 15,000 846,568 10月15日 15,000 1,846,568 10月15日 15,000 698,189

10月15日 410,400 436,168 10月15日 410,400 1,436,168 10月15日 410,400 287,789

10月19日 98,200 337,968 10月19日 98,200 1,337,968 10月19日 98,200 189,589

10月19日 29,160 308,808 10月19日 29,160 1,308,808 10月19日 29,160 160,429

10月19日 10,800 298,008 10月19日 10,800 1,298,008 10月19日 10,800 149,629

298,008 1,298,008 10月19日 300,000 449,629 自己資金

10月20日 56,000 242,008 10月20日 56,000 1,242,008 10月20日 56,000 393,629

10月20日 35,000 207,008 10月20日 35,000 1,207,008 10月20日 35,000 358,629

10月20日 128,520 78,488 10月20日 128,520 1,078,488 10月20日 128,520 230,109

10月20日 36,288 42,200 10月20日 36,288 1,042,200 10月20日 36,288 193,821

10月22日 35,000 7,200 10月22日 35,000 1,007,200 10月22日 35,000 158,821

10月23日 3,200 4,000 10月23日 3,200 1,004,000 10月23日 3,200 155,621

10月24日 4,000 0 10月24日 4,000 1,000,000 10月24日 4,000 151,621

12月15日 65,946 65,946 自己資金 12月15日 65,946 1,065,946 自己資金 12月15日 151,621

12月15日 65,946 0 12月15日 65,946 1,000,000 12月15日 65,946 85,675

2,214,325 2,214,325 3,214,325 2,214,325 2,300,000 2,214,325

H29.10選挙時 R3.12.23　訂正1回目 R4.1.17　訂正2回目

参考資料（2） 委員作成の現金出納の比較


